Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Nachname
Galbier
Lehmann
Greiner
Streif
Steiner
Paolini
Kissling
Bezzola
Geissmann
Odermatt
von Rechenberg
Kern

Merz
Siegfried
Fritschi
Rogenmoser
Thony
Engensperger
Miiller
Storto

Vasta
Bolinger
Hafeli
Bombardieri
Jenni
Berghandler
Hess
Schnider
Frei
Rothauge

Ganahl

Montag, 5. Dezember 2016

Vorname
Fritz
Stephan
Kurt
Ludwig
Theo
Bernhard
Renato
Flavio
Peter
Viktor
Cornelius
Sandra
Armin
Peter
Kurt
Josef
Sandro
Arnold
Marc
Paolo
Salvatore
Susanne
Hermann
Gianni
Markus
Marcel
Daniel
Paul
Hanspeter
Hans

Christian

Rangliste 50 Meter

JG

50

62

64

62

66

56

63

55

53

55

61

53

62

50

54

47

80

51

86

70

56

58

51

58

58

87

59

61

63

62

54

Resultat
97
95
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
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Rang
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Nachname
Hobi

Schmid
Nussbaumer
Baumgartner
Soler
Nussbaumer
Zwicker
Marugg
Schweizer
Galbier
Modarelli
Gubser
Gautschi
Wilms
Greminger
Roth

Sporri
Arnold
Miller
Bonner
Mannhart
Meier
Schlegel-Vogt
Naf

Buff

Miiller
Plankensteiner
Deiss

Thoni
Bdssow
Zaccari
Stamm
Leutwyler

Dutler

Montag, 5. Dezember 2016

Vorname
Benedikt
Tanja
Lukas
Walter
Urs
Silvia
Daniel
Reto
Andreas
Marco
Andrea
Christian
Eugen
Erich
Daniel
Hans
Manfred
René
Arno
Armin
Beat
Peter
Annemarie
Markus
Fabian
Jurg
Manfred
Rolf
Jakob
Hans-Peter
Remo
Michael
Reto

Réne

JG

66

88

94

56

60

78

83

47

93

79

87

82

39

54

69

46

36

60

52

56

82

41

61

61

92

52

52

75

42

59

68

81

82

57

Resultat
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
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Rang
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Nachname
Kleger
Neuhdusler
von Euw
Grolimund
Armbruster
Weibel
Stiickler
Arnold
Buchli
Egger
Davatz
Kienle
Ammann
Weingart
Marxer
Schmidtke
Sterchi
Hollinger
Carbone
Minelli

Ries
Schlegel jr.
Rattazzi
Rechsteiner
Nussbaumer
Schweizer
Nyiro
Maurer
Berger
Wildhaber
Buge
Greiner
Miuller

Giacomelli

Montag, 5. Dezember 2016

Vorname
Marco
Michael
Thomas
Urs
Susan
Peter
Hubert
Florian
Martin
Peter
Jakob
Robert
Christoph
Thomas
Anton
Gunter
Oliver
Urs
Tiziano
Martin
Dietrich
Jakob
Antonio
Tom
Peter
Michael
Michael
Glinther
Peter
Bruno
Horst
Christof
Martin

Martin

JG

74

50

83

69

64

53

40

74

49

71

63

41

76

74

44

67

54

64

68

83

62

59

62

57

64

95

89

51

49

74

50

94

49

72

Resultat
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
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Rang
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Nachname
Lang
Mumprecht
Langle
Eberle
Fluri
Allemann
Blnter
Frutig
Schweizer
Braun
Weibel

Flury

Ferreiva de Cavvlho

Schlegel
Kasper
Bonomi
Wiirsch
Egger
Beeler
Grossmann
Lang
Danner
Kleger
Miiller
Merki
Huser
Leu
Neuhaus
Dahinden
Massetti
Roth
Schafer
Wille

Miller

Montag, 5. Dezember 2016

Vorname
Andreas
Urs
Helmut
Norman
Andy
Oswald
Michael
Fredy
Michael
Volker
Chantal
Urs

Bruno Gonclo
Hans
Hansruedi
Nick
Yannis
René
Etienne
Peter
Michael
Domonik
Rolf
Gernot
Heinz
Herbert
Walter
Walter
Hansruedi
Emanuele
Jurg
Tanja
Gregor

Pascal

JG

67

57

61

49

67

39

76

51

81

66

83

2002

77

34

42

65

92

64

95

57

72

75

48

67

59

43

54

50

58

88

69

68

01

Resultat
78
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
74
73
73
71
70
70
70
70
68
68
67
67
66
66
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
62

62
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Rang
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165

Nachname
Buchi
Schafer
Diibendorfer
Luscher
Brénimann
Davatz
Sgier
Gachter
Senn
Albrecht
Stadtmdiller
Aebli
Schweizer
Neuhaus
Hazi
Géachter
Bollmann
Matt
Gachter
Leu
Pfenninger
Rattazzi
Hermann
Matt
Hutter

De Maio
Miuller
Spenmato
Naf

Miiller
Brandes

Wick

Montag, 5. Dezember 2016

Vorname
Bruno
Normann
Jurg
Marcel
Erwin
Peter
Fabio
Thomas
Domenic
Bernadette
Wolfgang
Hansjorg
Bruno
Corsin
Zsolt
Fabian
Karl
Reinhard
Roger
Thomas
Heinrich-Max
Alessandro
Angi

Mike
Marc
Michele
Stefan
Emanuele
Frank
Yves
Rene

Paul

JG

60

68

62

77

65

67

93

70

94

67

60

51

57

80

84

02

34

77

2001

75

59

86

72

72

90

93

83

83

74

66

74

63

Resultat
60
58
58
58
57
56
56
55
54
53
53
53
50
50
49
48
a4
44
43
43
41
39
38
38
36
35
33
23
21
21
17

16
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